## 25 Receiving No. 3515, MORTGAGE RECORD 83 ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE FOR VALUE RECEIVED, We hereby sell, transfer and assign to The First National Bank of Lawrence, Kansas all our right, title and interest in and to a certain mortgage and the indebtedness secured thereby, made and executed by Fred Bliesner, et al, to The Kerchants Loan and Savings Bank, Lawrence, Zansas, which nortgage is recorded in Book 69 of Kortgages, Page 104, in the office of Register of Deeds in Which Hortgage is reported in box of or the base of th THE FIRST SAVINGS BANK OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS, (COPR. SEAL) By F. C. Whipple, Cashier STATE OF KANSAS, ) Douglas County, JSS. BE IT RELEVERED, That on this 26th day of October 1936, before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, came F. C. Whipple, Cashier of The First Savings Bank of Lawrence, Mansas, to me personally known to be the same person who executed the foregoing instrument, and duly acknowledged th excoution of the same. IN WITHESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seel the day and year last shove written. Leona R. Pippert (SEAL) My commission expires January 14, 1939. Notary Fublic. Hanold A. Beck Register of Boeds. Recorded December 16, 1936 at 9:30 A.M. Receiving No. 3516 ~ ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE FOR VALUE RECEIVED, We hereby sell, transfer and assign to The First National Bank of Lawrence, Kansas all our right, title and interest in and to a certain mortgage and the indebtedness secured thereby, made and executed by E. C. Rappard and Helen Rappard, his wife, to The First Savings Bank of Lawrence Kansas, which mortgage is recorded in Book 76 of Mortgages, Page 617, in the office of the Register of Decis in Douglas County, Kansas. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set our hand this 26th day of October 1936. THE FIRST SAVINGS BANK OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS. (CORP. SEAL) By F. C. Whipple, Cashier STATE OF KANSAS,) Dugles Co -ty, )SS. BE IT REVENEEED, That on this 26th day of October 1936, before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, came F. C. Whipple, Cashier of The First Savings Bank of Lawrence, Kansas, to ma personally known to be the same person who executed the foregoing instrument, and duly acknowledged the execution of the same. IN WITHESS WHEREOF, I have herounto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. Leona R. Pippert (SEAL) My commission expires January 14 19391 Notary Public. -----Warold A. Beck Register of Leed Recorded December 16, 1936 at 9:30 A.M. \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* Receiving No. 3517 / ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE FOR VALUE RECEIVED, We hereby sell, transfer and assign to The First National Bank of Lawrence, Kansas all our right, title and interest in and to a certain mortgage and the indebtedness secured thereby, made and executed by Delia C. Rumsey, a widow, to The First Savings Eank of Lawrence, Kansas, which mortgage is recorded in Book 76 of Mortgages, Fage 246, in the office of the Register of Deeds in Douglas County, Kansas. IN WITNESS WHEWEOF, We have herewate set our hand this 26th day of October 1936. THE FIRST SAVINGS BANK OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS, (CORP. SEAL) By F. C. Mhipple, Cashier STATE OF KANSAS.) Douglas County, )SS. EE JT REMEREED, That on this 26th day of October 1935, before mg, a Notary Fublic in and for seid County and State, came F. C. Whipple, Cashier of The First Savings Eank of Lawrence, Kansas, to me personally known to be the same person who executed the foregoing instrument, and duly acknowledged the execution of the same. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have herounto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. Leona R. Pippert (SEAL) My commission expires January 14 1939. Notary Public. Marold a. Beck Register of Deeds Recorded December 16, 1936 at 9:30 A.M. \*\*\*\*\*\*\* Receiving No. 3518 ( ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE FOR VALUE RECEIVED, We hereby sell, transfer and assign to The First National Bank of Lawrence, Kansas all our right, title and interest in and to a certain mortgage and the indebtedness secured thereby, made and executed by John R. Samborn, a widowor, to the Marchants Loan and Savings Bank, Lawrence, Kansas, which mortgage is recorded in Book 76 of Mortgages, Page 90, in the office of the Register of Deeds in Douglas County, Kansas.

6

62.30

100

No. of Street, or other